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✓ Transferred Student

Province: 60 West Sepik School Name: 616  OKSAPMIN SECONDARY

NAME Gender SLF No Transferred From
ALMAF DUPZ M 25606161001

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
ANGIMAN HICKOY M 25606161002

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
ATBOB DELVAH F 25606161007

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
ATEVIN NAVINA F 25606161008

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
AYOK SENDRAH F 25606161009

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
BEN MORY M 25606161013

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
BENNEMY NORMANS M 25606161014

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
BILAI IMOX M 25606161016

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
BILMOT KIPOR M 25606161018

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
BISAI RIMU M 25606161019

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
BONGRE MONGS M 25606161021

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
BUKURA GLENNY M 25606161022

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
DAMATH OHOPIN M 25606161024

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
DAPAL ALPHONCY F 25606161026

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
DASYAL KAIRIFAH F 25606161027

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
DAVID DEFINDON M 25606161028

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
DICKMAT CHRISLAH F 25606161029

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
DIHIN HINO M 25606161030

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
DIPIN GENSON M 25606161031

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
DIVIN RILOP M 25606161033

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
DIVIT NEMADI M 25606161034

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
DONOH TILDAH F 25606161035

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
DUPUT NURPS M 25606161037

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
ELOCK KAYCY F 25606161038

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
EMAT YEH M 25606161039

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
ETYAN CRAPSTON M 25606161040

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
FRIM AITZAH F 25606161042

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
FRIM DON M 25606161043

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
FRINENG RIMAILAH F 25606161044

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
GAWIE JALON F 25606161046

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
GAYAN STAIMON M 25606161047

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
GONE TWINCY F 25606161048

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
GOS DANGIM M 25606161049

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
HANHUPA VERNON M 25606161050

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
HARRY WENIL F 25606161051

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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HOHAI CHRISTOPA M 25606161053

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
IDIM IELINA F 25606161054

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
ILILIN KINGS M 25606161055

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
ILILIN SASAH F 25606161056

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
IMOT IMSHIE M 25606161058

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
IPOP SANNENG M 25606161059

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
IWON AIKS M 25606161060

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
JACK JAYMON M 25606161061

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
JACKSON KAI M 25606161062

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
JAMES IKAI M 25606161063

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
JERRY LUMBES F 25606161064

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
JIMMY CHRISBON M 25606161066

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
JOECHIM IRENIE F 25606161067

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
JOECHIM LUISAH F 25606161068

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
JOHN DONLY M 25606161069

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
KAMALUS TULAMSON M 25606161070

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
KANGA SAKIPO M 25606161071

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
KEPSON ORRIDOH M 25606161072

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
KEVEN DISAH F 25606161073

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
KEVIN KEVSILDAH F 25606161074

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
KEVIN STEK M 25606161075

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
KILSON JUMBILYN F 25606161076

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
KUPANA BAKZMON M 25609041013 ✓ SINON MEMORIAL HIGH, (WSP)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
LAKANDI LAKAM M 25606161081

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
LAWIE EKRON M 25606161082

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
LIMS JACKILCY F 25606161083

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
LINTE NOEL M 25606161084

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
LIT ALLTY F 25606161085

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
LUWAN ALITZAH F 25606161087

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
MAIAH MEREL F 25606161088

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
MAIMON NAHAIRILAH F 25606161089

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
MAX WEBZ M 25606161090

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
MECKSON HAILIN F 25606161091

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
MIMSIN NITO M 25606161092

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
MOPSANA TIMBERIENG M 25606161095

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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MOR RIMS M 25606161096

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
NAIT WALE M 25606161097

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
NAPUPA JUSTIN M 25606161098

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
NENWAT DONCY F 25606161099

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
NICKSON LIMBAKS M 25606161100

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
NIMYON EUPHRITES F 25606161101

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
NINIPENG BUAISON M 25606161102

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
NITH KIMS M 25609041018 ✓ SINON MEMORIAL HIGH, (WSP)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
NITIN LENSLY F 25606161104

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
OHOTIMBAS LETTISPEL F 25606161105

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
PALMAT HIPHAIENG M 25606161106

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
PERRY THOMAS M 25606161108

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
ROBERT LIVAI M 25606161114

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
SARL STANFORD M 25606161117

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
SCOTHSON DITEE M 25606161118

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
SEKA STELON M 25606161119

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
SEKY DIMO M 25606161120

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
SEPHAT KEMILYAH F 25606161121

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
SERIKO NINGRIT M 25606161122

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
SETH BAISON M 25606161123

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
SIMON STALLON M 25606161125

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
SKEN MEVRIE F 25606161126

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
TALEX RAHARY M 25606161128

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
TAWAL ONAN M 25606161130

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
THOMAS JESINTHA F 25606161131

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
TIHEMATH JAMALY F 25606161132

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
TINAPIT WALOK M 25606161133

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
TOLMOT DELIMON M 25606161135

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
TUPSY HAIENG M 25609041028 ✓ SINON MEMORIAL HIGH, (WSP)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
VINCENT ALTONY M 25606161136

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
VINCENT HERMAN M 25606161137

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
WANALPIN DULE M 25606161138

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
WARRIT ISSET M 25606161139

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
WILSIT JUTAH F 25606161141

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
YAKI NRENNAH F 25606161143

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________



Print Date: 17-Dec-2025 21:34
Department of Education, Papua New Guinea

GRADE 11 SELECTION
Selection Year:  2025 for 2026 GRADE 11 SELECTION PUBLICATION LIST

Approved by Secretary for Education
Date: 17-Dec-2025 21:34

✓ Transferred Student

Province: 60 West Sepik School Name: 616  OKSAPMIN SECONDARY

NAME Gender SLF No Transferred From
YAKOM AMELYAH F 25606161144

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
YALIE ISTONAIAH M 25606161145

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
YASIM JENEL F 25606161147

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
YUN LYFECTON M 25606161148

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________


